GETACTIVE! SINGAPORE PESTA SUKAN 2025

14 Cadet Female Poom Belt Under 33kg

Teoh Zi Qian

Clara Lim Li En

15 Cadet Female Poom Belt Under 41kg

Emma Tay Yi Xuan

Lam Ying Xin Givonne

Alyse Ong

Tay Xin Yi Aryel

16 Cadet Female Poom Belt Under 44kg

Yeo Chen Xi Kaylea

Yap En Qi Jaelyn

17 Cadet Female Poom Belt Under 47kg

Chin Shao En Cassandra

Catrice Ngo Shang Ning

Reina Ong Xin Ling

Clarisse Ang Xin Yi

Taekwondo

Day 4 (2 Aug 25)

lldo Taekwondo Academy

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

27 -

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

ACME Taekwondo

15

KTMA Academy

28

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

16

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

29 -

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

ACME Taekwondo

17

Edgefield Secondary School

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

18




18 Cadet Female Poom Belt Under 51kg

Lathoud Heloise Le-Shan

Claryce Kwok Tai Tong

Leigh-Anne Frances Ng Ooi Juan

Sofia Anjali Kunalan

19 Cadet Female Poom Belt Under 55kg

Koh Khim Hui Cherlyn

Tan Yen Ann

Arielle Chong Rui Ying

Kyiki Chew

Emily Lin Suhendra

Jeannelle Isabelle Wong Yu Xuan

Lai Xiang Ting Alva

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

Kickmatics Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Zen Academy

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

ACME Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

ActiveSG Taekwondo Club

31

19
20
21
12
13
22
14

32




20 Cadet Female Poom Belt Under 59kg

|zza Zafira Binte Jeffri

Arielle Fong Sum Yue

Tan Zhi Yi Danielle

Noelle Loh Ziling

21 Cadet Female Poom Belt Under 63kg

Sai Shu Qi

Lee Yi Chen

Isabelle Tan

Ong Shi Jie Kamie

Kicks Sport X Pte Ltd

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Aptos Taekwondo

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

Kicks Sport X Pte Ltd

ACME Taekwondo

23

24

33

25

26

34




22 Senior Female Black Belt Under 46kg

Natalene Tan Wei Ning

Hiew Kei Kan

Tan Minlin

Lua Weiyi Jolene

Neo Zhi Ning

23 Senior Female Black Belt Under 49kg

Lim Yu Xuan

Tan Minxuan

Yap She Pin Shandy

Shermaine Ang Yi Xin

Goh Huan Yong

Kirsten Lalitha Maran

Ding Yu Xin

Noordini Binti Noorfuad

Alethea Tay Wen Xuan

Grace Chee

Temasek Polytechnic

SUSS TKD

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

Temasek Polytechnic

Singapore Polytechnic Taekwondo

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

Kronos Taekwondo

Temasek Polytechnic

NUS Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Singapore Polytechnic Taekwondo

lldo Taekwondo Academy

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

60
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44
54
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45
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24 Senior Female Black Belt Under 53kg

Low Jing Wen Kyra

Vivian Seow Tian Tian

Cleo Loh Jing Wen

Lim Shu Qi (Jaslyn)

Denise Melody Goh

Serena Tan Jade Siao

Gina Seow Tian Ru

Nur Fadzlyn Binte Mohd Zahruddin

Tee Jia Xuan

Chaing Yoke Teng

Yeo En Ting Ashley

Boon Shi Ling Daura

Singapore Polytechnic Taekwondo

Kickmatics Taekwondo

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

Kwontum Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

SIT Taekwondo

Kickmatics Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

SIT Taekwondo

NUS Taekwondo

Temasek Polytechnic

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

62

46
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48
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40
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25 Senior Female Black Belt Under 57kg

See Yu Yan Kwontum Taekwondo
57
Krystal Keh Shean Ho SUSS TKD
50
Lynnette Chew Si Ting Raiders Martial Arts Fitness 63l
Gabriella Ong Yan Teng ACME Taekwondo
58
Neo lJia Min, Ashley NUS Taekwondo
26 Senior Female Black Belt Under 62kg
Wong Wei Yi Kwontum Taekwondo
. . . 64 |-
Ingrid Poetri Iskandar Johan Taekwondo Team Waein
59
Kiu Hui Xuan Republic Polytechnic

27 Senior Female Black Belt Under 67kg
Shanice Lum Bei Xin Temasek Polytechnic
28 Senior Female Black Belt Under 73kg

Hock Man Lum SUSS TKD




29 Young Female Blue Belt Under 27kg

Tan Ke Xin Kaelyn

30 Young Female Blue Belt Under 31kg

Kasih Nurizam

31 Young Female Blue Belt Under 35kg

Nguyen Tran Ann Lynn

Toh Zhi Xuan Mavis

32 Young Female Blue Belt Under 39kg
Ng Xinyuan
33 Young Male Blue Belt Under 33kg

Lucius Jiang Rotinsulu

Kyddius Du Tian You

Nicholas Yongco

Enzo Chang Hao Wen

34 Young Female Red Belt Under 31kg
Ng Shing Huei
35 Young Female Red Belt Under 35kg

Clover Koh

ActiveSG Taekwondo Club

lldo Taekwondo Academy

KTMA Academy

Kickmatics Taekwondo

Eclipse Taekwondo

Kwontum Taekwondo

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

Kwontum Taekwondo

Kicks Sport X Pte Ltd

Mideok Taekwondo

Top Taekwondo Academy

83

73

74

84




36 Young Male Red Belt Under 29kg

Kyler Tan Zheng Ping

Soh Xiang Yu Ryan

Lucas Teo Kai lJie

Bradley Lim Yi Chen

Lee Yu Xiang lzaier

37 Young Male Red Belt Under 33kg

Bosco Lim You Zhi

Sheik Rayyan Bin Sheik Abdullah

Koh Hao Tian Benjamin

Olamiposi Ashimolowo Armstrong

Tan Liang Xun

Loh Si Kai

Jed Tan Jun Kai

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

ACME Taekwondo

Aljunied CC

Aspire Taekwondo

Team Spectrum

Aljunied CC

Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Aljunied CC

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

85

75
65

76

77
66
67

78
68

86




38 Young Male Red Belt Under 37kg

Cai Yuchen

Keegan Wong lJia Le

Loh Yan Heng

Ng Xiang Yu

Earnest Goh Bo Yu

Tay Wei Yi Isaac

Arka Aditya Primagati

Luke Jareth Dolor Agillon

39 Young Male Red Belt Under 41kg
Lee Jung Hang

40 Young Male Red Belt Under 45kg

Mikhail Zayden Bin Fadzloo Nizam

Evan Goh En Yi

Huang Shuhuai

Paul Kewal Pradhan

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

Kicks Sport X Pte Ltd

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Bravery Taekwondo

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

Aptos Taekwondo

Top Taekwondo Academy

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

ActiveSG Taekwondo Club

Kickmatics Taekwondo

Sabertooth Taekwondo

Top Taekwondo Academy

ActiveSG Taekwondo Club

87

69
79
70
71
80
72
81
82

88




41 Young Male Red Belt Under 53kg

Maurice Wu Youyu ActiveSG Taekwondo Club

42 Young Female Poom Belt Under 27kg

Adette Lee You En Raiders Martial Arts Fitness
. 144
Elizabeth Kong PAP Leng Kee TKD
132
Aryssa Yoon Seol Woo Johan Taekwondo Team Waein
43 Young Female Poom Belt Under 31kg
Yap Kai Qi Jaen Sabertooth Taekwondo
145
Teo Jia Xuan Kicks Sport X Pte Ltd
44 Young Female Poom Belt Under 35kg
Joie Chua Min Un Johan Taekwondo Team Waein
146
Ong E Shin KTMA Academy
133
Emma Grace Lin En Ning Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

45 Young Female Poom Belt Under 39kg

Ophelie Labrousse Johan Taekwondo Team Waein



46 Young Female Poom Belt Under 43kg

Leia Ng Shi Nuo Hybsport Taekwondo

Anna Rose Angelaki Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

47 Young Female Poom Belt Under 51kg

Chia Xin Chen, Sophia Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

147




48 Young Male Poom Belt Under 29kg

Lai Zheng Yu lain

Brandon Chanyoung Park

Hafiz Firzan

Kayler Gan

Siah Zheng Xi Nathen

Timothy Lee

Heng Ching Woo Kyler

Miguel Roshan Alvin

Lau Yu Zhe

Jaden Tan Jun Feng

Loo Jun Yi Alexander

Cheng Yuan En Damien

Isaiah Low Ze Rui

Wong Shun Lik Kayleb

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

lldo Taekwondo Academy

KTMA Academy

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Induk Taekwondo

Zen Academy

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Sabertooth Taekwondo

Lions Taekwondo

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

lldo Taekwondo Academy

Athletic United Taekwondo

98

99

100

101

102

103

120
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123




49 Young Male Poom Belt Under 33kg

Toh Xuan Zhe Zavier

Cayden Lim

Axel Chua

Darrence Chun

Rowan Ved Nambiar

Lee Jun Rui Arion

Loh Chang lJie, Tyler

Warren Su Junrui

Wang Teng

Cheng Cheng En Keene

Thaddeus Wong

Lau Jun Hong

Hyeon GukHyeon

Zachary Eng

Tan Chong Yu Xavier

Isaiah Chan lJie-En

Lim Rui Yi Jacob

G Naresh

Kane Tan Hwee Yu

Isaac Chong

Leandro Tan

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Lions Taekwondo

Lions Taeckwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Lions Taekwondo

KTMA Academy

Athletic United Taekwondo

DoubleD Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Kickmatics Taekwondo

Gk Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Lions Taekwondo-

Top Taekwondo Academy

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

GK Taekwondo

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

KTMA Academy

Athletic United Taekwondo

104
89
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108
92
126
109
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111




50 Young Male Poom Belt Under 37kg
Yang Zhenkai Darius

Jaden Julian Tham Junlong

Kwon Sang Woo

Aw Yu Xiang

Edward Sawyer

Jonas Low

Dylan Y'an Tan

Khor Zhi Sheng Darius

Wong Yang Hao

Hirusha Jordan Hewage

Marcus Ng Jing Xiang

Ang Zhuo Rui Donovan

Immanuel Han Yu Chou

Sam Zee Jieh Zaden

Wayne Loo

Davian Chai

Lum Zhi Ren Jairus

Jonas Tee Shao Chen

Ezen Eer

Choo Zheng lJie

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Kickmatics Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

lldo Taekwondo Academy

KTMA Academy

Lions Taeckwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Kronos Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Raiders Martial Arts Fitness

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Kronos Taekwondo

lldo Taekwondo Academy

Induk Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

lldo Taekwondo Academy

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein
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112
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138
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129
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115
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51 Young Male Poom Belt Under 41kg

Neo Zhan Rui Perry

Max Chee Hong Yu

Aden Chua Jun Yu

Zhang Yihang

52 Young Male Poom Belt Under 45kg

Lim Zhi Yang Yansen

Benjie Zhuo Ying lie

Alistair Teng Yong Zheng

53 Young Male Poom Belt Under 49kg

Yong Schuyler

Javier Sim Zhi Kai

Zachary Tsui Ho Yin

54 Young Male Poom Belt Under 53kg

Jonathan Hoo

Poh Tse Young Nathen

55 Young Male Poom Belt Under 57kg

Jayden Yow

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Kickmatics Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

ACME Taekwondo

ACME Taekwondo

Jeong In Taekwondo

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

Kronos Taekwondo

Lions Taekwondo

lldo Taekwondo Academy

Kronos Taekwondo

lldo Taekwondo Academy

140

151

141

152

142

153

143

154




56 Young Male Poom Belt Under 62kg

Aajib Miqael Mohamad Yeazid Kickmatics Taekwondo

57 Junior Female Black Belt Under 44kg

Hoo RuiTi RadinMas Tael I
168
Faith Seah Edgefield Secondary School
58 Junior Female Black Belt Under 46kg
Low Qian Wen Stansie ACME Taekwondo
169
Lai Jia Chi Athletic United Taekwondo
59 Junior Female Black Belt Under 49kg
Lam Ching Alice ACME Taekwondo
. - . . 160
Ho Rui Wen Elicia Singapore Polytechnic Taekwondo
155
See Yi Xin Jenelle Raiders Martial Arts Fitness 170l
Adwynna Mae Lee Ting Kronos Taekwondo
161

Kallie Tan Wan Yu Kwontum Taekwondo




60 Junior Female Black Belt Under 52kg

Carina Chng Yu Xuan Kicks Sport X Pte Ltd
162
Yap Yee Xuan Amelia Kronos Taekwondo
171
Koh Yang Hee Cheryl Johan Taekwondo Team Waein
163
Koh Kai En Zen Academy
61 Junior Female Black Belt Under 55kg
Rianne Ong Yong Qi ACME Taekwondo
. . 164
Gui Guo Johan Taekwondo Team Waein
156
Daphanee Niu Sabertooth Taekwondo
172
Lee Qin Xuan Radin Mas Taekwondo
157
Sum Yan Wai Samantha Johan Taekwondo Team Waein
165
Jasmine Violet Dardis JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)
158

Daycia Low Xin Er Sabertooth Taekwondo




62 Junior Female Black Belt Under 59kg

Riney Sim Li Xuan

Tian Nong-Xi

Koh lJia Le, Cheryl

Leong Wan Wai Isabelle

63 Junior Female Black Belt Under 63kg

Kim Gaeun

Zlata Chaykun

64 Junior Female Black Belt Under 68kg

Lee Hee Ju

Ethos Martial Arts & Sports

PAP Leng Kee TKD

Temasek Polytechnic

Sabertooth Taeckwondo

Zen Academy

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Johan Taekwondo Team Waein

159

166

167

173

174




